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Vojvodina OPEN 2018
Subotica, 3/7/2018

Disciplina 14 Muški, 200m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
03/07/2018 - 12:37 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 100m 200m

13 - 14 godina

1. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:27.66 460 1:11.32 1:16.34
2. DULAC, Luka 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 2:27.95 457 1:10.72 1:17.23
3. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:28.30 454 1:12.54 1:15.76
4. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:36.91 383 1:15.69 1:21.22
5. STOJŠIĆ, Ognjen 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 2:42.69 344 1:20.84 1:21.85
6. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05 Vojvodina 2:44.23 334 1:20.65 1:23.58
7. BUBANJA, Relja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:46.81 319 1:19.41 1:27.40
8. MARTIC, Bojan 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 2:49.26 305 1:22.49 1:26.77
9. BABIC, Filip 05 Velika Kikinda 2:55.97 271 1:23.88 1:32.09

10. MERKL, Miljan 05 "Feniks",Sombor 2:56.24 270 1:28.50 1:27.74
11. VRSELJA, Dragan 04 Vojvodina 2:59.51 256 1:27.16 1:32.35

15 - 16 godina

1. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:24.37 492 1:10.08 1:14.29
2. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 2:25.15 484 1:10.88 1:14.27
3. TUFEGDZIC, Luka 02 Vojvodina 2:25.72 478 1:10.45 1:15.27
4. ORLIC, Strahinja 02 Vojvodina 2:29.27 445 1:07.30 1:21.97
5. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:33.51 409 1:12.67 1:20.84
6. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:34.36 402 1:16.61 1:17.75

17 - 18 godina

1. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina 2:17.65 568 1:08.88 1:08.77
2. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Proleter 2:23.65 499 1:07.02 1:16.63
3. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina 2:30.92 430 1:10.80 1:20.12

bolestan GRGUR, Ognjen 01 Proleter

15 - 18 godina

1. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina 2:17.65 568 1:08.88 1:08.77
2. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Proleter 2:23.65 499 1:07.02 1:16.63
3. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:24.37 492 1:10.08 1:14.29
4. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 2:25.15 484 1:10.88 1:14.27
5. TUFEGDZIC, Luka 02 Vojvodina 2:25.72 478 1:10.45 1:15.27
6. ORLIC, Strahinja 02 Vojvodina 2:29.27 445 1:07.30 1:21.97
7. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina 2:30.92 430 1:10.80 1:20.12
8. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:33.51 409 1:12.67 1:20.84
9. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:34.36 402 1:16.61 1:17.75

bolestan GRGUR, Ognjen 01 Proleter

Otvoreno

1. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:08.99 690 1:00.26 1:08.73
2. BARNA, Andrej 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:09.10 688 59.96 1:09.14
3. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina 2:17.65 568 1:08.88 1:08.77
4. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Proleter 2:23.65 499 1:07.02 1:16.63
5. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:24.37 492 1:10.08 1:14.29
6. FERMANOVIC, Borislav 02 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 2:25.15 484 1:10.88 1:14.27
7. TUFEGDZIC, Luka 02 Vojvodina 2:25.72 478 1:10.45 1:15.27
8. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:27.66 460 1:11.32 1:16.34
9. DULAC, Luka 04 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 2:27.95 457 1:10.72 1:17.23

10. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 2:28.30 454 1:12.54 1:15.76
11. ORLIC, Strahinja 02 Vojvodina 2:29.27 445 1:07.30 1:21.97
12. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01 Vojvodina 2:30.92 430 1:10.80 1:20.12
13. ZIVALJ, Dominik 02 Orion Vinkovci 2:31.69 424 1:10.77 1:20.92
14. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:33.51 409 1:12.67 1:20.84
15. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:34.36 402 1:16.61 1:17.75
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Vojvodina OPEN 2018
Subotica, 3/7/2018

Disciplina 14, Muški, 200m Mešovito/Medley, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 100m 200m

16. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:36.91 383 1:15.69 1:21.22
17. STOJŠIĆ, Ognjen 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 2:42.69 344 1:20.84 1:21.85
18. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05 Vojvodina 2:44.23 334 1:20.65 1:23.58
19. BUBANJA, Relja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:46.81 319 1:19.41 1:27.40
20. MARTIC, Bojan 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 2:49.26 305 1:22.49 1:26.77
21. BABIC, Filip 05 Velika Kikinda 2:55.97 271 1:23.88 1:32.09
22. MERKL, Miljan 05 "Feniks",Sombor 2:56.24 270 1:28.50 1:27.74
23. VRSELJA, Dragan 04 Vojvodina 2:59.51 256 1:27.16 1:32.35
24. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. APRIL Beograd 2:59.67 255 1:27.77 1:31.90
25. STULIC, Uros 07 11. APRIL Beograd 3:31.22 157 1:44.28 1:46.94
26. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. APRIL Beograd 3:39.40 140 1:49.94 1:49.46

bolestan GRGUR, Ognjen 01 Proleter


